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The elephant in the room: 
Cheap oil and gas vs. new energy 
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The energy industry has a history of diversification 
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The energy industry is becoming more distributed 
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Scouting for technologies to enable distributed and 
diverse, while focusing on the efficiency roadmap 
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Agenda 

Cheap oil and gas should not distract from the major evolutions of the energy 
industry 

 

Finding technologies to make the energy value chains more efficient, distributed, 
and diverse 

 

Creative partnerships unlock opportunity today 
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Daimler invested in Tesla when oil  
was cheap 
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WTI Oil Price U.S. Natural Gas Price

Valero and Darling formed JV for renewable 
diesel when oil was cheap 
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Total acquired 60% of SunPower as oil prices 
were rebounding and gas was cheap 
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Tracking innovative energy technologies 

Oil & Gas Electricity 
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Distributed? Diverse? 
Efficiency 
roadmap 
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Improving recovery factors can reduce costs at a 
typical Bakken well 
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Improving recovery factors can reduce costs at a 
typical Bakken well 
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Microseismic and 
fiber optics to 
understand fractures 



Improving recovery factors can reduce costs at a 
typical Bakken well 
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Improving recovery factors can reduce costs at a 
typical Bakken well 
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Improving recovery factors can reduce costs at a 
typical Bakken well 
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Tracking innovative energy technologies 

Oil & Gas Electricity 
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Distributed? Diverse? 
Efficiency 
roadmap 
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Stationary energy storage is necessary for a diverse 
electricity grid 

 

 

 

 

 

17 

0

400

800

1,200

1,600

2,000

2,400

2,800

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Global Deployed Stationary Energy Storage 

MW MWh



Tracking innovative energy technologies 

Oil & Gas Electricity 
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Distributed? Diverse? 
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Agenda 

Cheap oil and gas should not distract from the major evolutions of the energy 
industry 

 

Finding technologies to make the energy value chains more efficient, distributed, 
and diverse 

 

Creative partnerships unlock opportunity today 
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First, identify growing markets that are driving 
diverse and distributed energy  
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Methane hydrate production

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

5,000

2
0

0
5

2
0

0
6

2
0

0
7

2
0

0
8

2
0

0
9

2
0

10

2
0

11

2
0

12

2
0

13

2
0

14

2
0

15

2
0

16

2
0

17

2
0

18

P
ro

d
u

ct
io

n
 C

a
p

a
ci

ty
 (

M
G

Y
)

Waste to Fuel Production Capacity

Waste Gas

Solid waste

Other

Cellulosic Material

Waste Oils



Microinverters enable distributed solar generation 
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BOS Costs and LCOE for Residential Systems with Microinverters



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Then, identify companies to form unique 
partnerships 
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